
OTTIGE OE THE GENERAI, MANAGER,
WATCO PROIECT DfvrsroN

SAMBALPUR, ODTSHA - 768005.

E-mail - gmProiectsbP@gmail'com

Invitation For Bids (IFB)

Bid ldentification No. 11l ProiectiwATCO/SBP/ 2023-24 Dated 05.9.2023

Further details can be seen from the e-Procurement portal "https://www'tendersodisha'oov'in"

1)

.1

{.

I

q w
Mahager

WATCO Project Division
SambalPur

Appx.
Estimated

Cost
(Rs. in
Lakh)

Period
of

AvailabilitY of ,Bid
Document for Online

Bidding

Class of the
Contractor

From To

1 2 3 4 5 6

200 mm dia RCC NP3 Sewer

and construction of 1200 & 1500 mm

dia manhole from MH 4562 to MH

4695 in SunaPali, Catchment-3 of
Sambalpur Sewerage SYstem' 49.48

02

Owo
Months)

11.00 Hrs.
of

L2.9.2023

17.00 Hrs.
of

22.9.2023 B

2

Sewer
1500 mm

dia manhole from MH 4695 to MHPS-

3 in SunaPali, Catchment-3 of
Sambalpur Sewerage SYstem

48.89

02
(Two

Months)

11.00 Hrs.
of

t2.9.2023

17.00 Hrs,
of

22.9.2023 B

3 Lalng of 200 mm dia RCC

and construction of 1200

NP3 Sewer
& 900 mm

dia manhole in from MH 4843 TO

MHPS-3 and MH-4843 toMH-4865 in

Sunapali, Catchment-3 of Sambalpur

Sewerage SYstem.

36.69

02
(Trruo

Months)

11,00 Hrs.
of

t2.9.2023

17,00 Hrs.
of

22.9.2023
C&B

4 Laying of mm dia RCC NP3 Sewer

and construction of 900, 1200 6( 1500

mm dia manhole from MH-4589-MH

4632 in SunaPali, Catchment-3 of
Sambalpur Sewerage SYstem.

44.86
02

Owo
Months)

11.00 Hrs.
of

r2.9.2023

17.00 Hrs.
of

22.9.7023

1

s

No.
Name of Work

7

1

B



Memo No. ..fr.Z..oateo.0.f: ..q;.N 2)
copy along with soft copy forwarded to the Deputy Director (Advt') and Deputy Secretary to

Govt., Information & Public Relation Deptt', Odisha, Bhuban-eswar for information with a request to

arrange immediate puotiiations of the Tendet cirr Noti." in L (one) English Local News Paper and 2

(Two) Local Odia a"ifilt. li 'ts requested to ensure the pu-blication of above tender call notice on or

before LZ.O1.ZO13, C"pV & tf',; papers where in the advertisement are published may please be sent to

Memo No. 3-fr.3...oateo .0'5.'.1:?'9 D
Copy along wi6r iort copy of Invitation for Bids (IFB) forwarded to the Head' State Portal Group'

ff centre, state Secretariat, Bhubaneswar-751001 for information and display in the Government web

this office for necessary action'

Encl: - As above.

Site.

Encl: As above

Memo No. T!3...Putuo ..Qf,:.1..:.?4 23
copy submitted to the CEO, WATCO, Bhuba neswa r/Eng ineer-i n-Chief (PH), Odisha,

q v
General

WATCO Project Division

SambalPur

WATCO Project Division
SambalPur

for kind information with request to disPlaY the

wide circulation.

q'

7

f
t
t

Bhubaneswar/Engi
Invitation for Bids

ineer-in-Chief, OWSSB, Bhubaneswar

(IFB) in their offlce Notice Boards for

WATCO Project Division
SambalPur

Memo No. lPf.. ox"a 8f.1.3.
.zoz3

copy submitted to the Col lector & District Magistrate, Sambalpur for kind information with

request to disPlaY the Invitation for Bids (IFB) in their office Notice Board for wide circulation'

General
WATCO Project Division

SambalPur

ri q

2


